Shreveport EAA Chapter 343

Financial Statement
August 31, 2017

Previous Balance

Income

Expenses

Current Balance

Meeting Contributions - Raffle (July, August)
Meeting Contributions - Refresh
Member Dues
Proceeds from Aircraft Sale
Total Income

SWEPCO
Chapter Phone Expense
Hangar Supplies - TV
Meeting Expense
Donated Aircraft Expense
B-17 Promotion
Banking Fee
April Fly-in (Late Expense)
Total Expenses

$6,649.35

$29.00
$20.00
$40.00
$9,025.00
$9,114.00

$93.93
$27.39
$790.13
$17.24
$107.00
$65.76
$4.00
$60.00
$1,165.45

$14,597.90



