Shreveport EAA Chapter 343 Financial Statement August 31, 2017

Previous Balance			\$6,649.35
Income			
	Meeting Contributions - Raffle (Ju	ly, August)	\$29.00
	Meeting Contributions - Refresh		\$20.00
	Member Dues		\$40.00
	Proceeds from Aircraft Sale		\$9,025.00
		Total Income	\$9,114.00
Expenses			
	SWEPCO		\$93.93
	Chapter Phone Expense		\$27.39
	Hangar Supplies - TV		\$790.13
	Meeting Expense		\$17.24
	Donated Aircraft Expense		\$107.00
	B-17 Promotion		\$65.76
	Banking Fee		\$4.00
	April Fly-in (Late Expense)		\$60.00
		Total Expenses	\$1,165.45
Current Balance			\$14,597.90